BePadel

3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Fecha/lugar
06/04/2410:00

06/04/2410:00

06/04/2410:30

06/04/2410:30

06/04/24 11:00

06/04/24 11:00

06/04/2411:30

06/04/24 11:30

06/04/2412:00

06/04/2412:00

Local

Maria Romero Santacana
Miriam Sanabra Gonzalez

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal

Patricia Chimeno
Belén Lopez

Georgina Nin Roca
Teresa Roca Gual

Georgina Nin Roca
Teresa Roca Gual

Maria Romero Santacana
Miriam Sanabra Gonzalez

Concha Faz Mendez
Neus Ventura

Patricia Chimeno
Belén Lopez

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal

Concha Faz Mendez
Neus Ventura

1/1

Calendario: 3a Femenina / Fase grupos

Resultado

3-6

6-2

6-0

2-6

3-6

6-1

6-2

2-6

Visitante

Georgina Nin Roca
Teresa Roca Gual

Patricia Chimeno
Belén Lopez

Concha Faz Mendez
Neus Ventura

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal

Patricia Chimeno
Belén Lopez

Concha Faz Mendez
Neus Ventura

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal

Maria Romero Santacana
Miriam Sanabra Gonzalez

Maria Romero Santacana
Miriam Sanabra Gonzalez

Georgina Nin Roca
Teresa Roca Gual
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